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SVKM's Institute of Technology, Dhule

Academic Calendar for B. Tech.

& MCA A.Y. 2023-24 (Even Semester)

Duration

Activity

January 22 to January 29, 2024

Registration

Sports Week

January 29-February 03, 2024

Commencement of Classes

FFebruary 01,2024

February 16, 2024

Splash 2024

Continuous Assesment-1 (CA-1)

March 04, 2024 - March 09,2024

Display of Continuous Assesment-1 Marks

March 14,2024

Mid Semester Examinations (MSE)

April 19,2024 - April 24,2024

Display of Nid Semester Examinations (MSE) Marks

April 27,2024

Unit Test-1 (UT-1)*

April 25, 2024 - April 29, 2024

Continuous Assessment-2 (CA-2)”

May 06, 2024 - May 11,2024

Display of Continuous Assessment-2 (CA-2) Marks

May 15,2024

Unit Test-2 (UT-2)* / Open Ended Assignment/Submission

May 13, 2024 - May 18. 2024

Fnd of Classes

May 25, 2024

Practical Examination

May 27, 2024 - May 31,2024

Fnd Semester Examinations

June 3. 2024 - June 14, 2024

August 01,2024

Commencement of Classes for Next Semester
List of the Festivals and Holidays
Sr. No. Festival / Holidays Day, Date
1 Republic Day Friday, January 26, 2024
2 Chhatrapat Shivap Mahara) Javanu Monday, February 19, 2024
3 Mahashivratn Friday, March 08, 2024
4 Dhulivandan Monday, March 25, 2024
3 Good Friday Friday. March 29, 2024
f Gudipadwa Tuesdav. April 09, 2024
K Famzan Fid (1d-UI-Fitr) Thursday, April 11,2024
6 Dr Babasaheb Ambedhar Javant Sunday, Apnil 14,2024
7 Shr Ram Navmi Wednesday, April 17,2024
¥ tshagvan Mahavie Janamhalvanak Sunday, Apnil 21,2024
9 taharashtra Din Wednesday, May 01, 2024
10 fuddha Pournima Thursday, May 23, 2024
1 [4aban ad (1d-! 7-7Zuha) Monday, June 17,2024
12 toharum Wednesday, Julv 17,2024
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Dr. ®esh Salunke

Principal

Nolidays and on 10 February
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